2023 World Senior Championships Schedule

Dear World Bowling member federations,

Please note following will be the schedule of events for WSrC 2023.

Please consider: SRM = Senior Male, GSM = Grand Senior Male, SRF = Senior Female and
GSF = Grand Senior Female (A detailed schedule with lane assignment will be handed

before practices)
Dec. 3rd, 4th 5th 2023

Dec. 6th, 2023.

Dec. 7th, 2023.

Dec. 8th, 2023.

Dec. 9th, 2023.

Dec. 10th, 2023.

Dec 11th, 2023.

Dec 12th, 2023.

14:00
17:00

08:00
09:30
10:30
12:00
13:00
14:30
15:30
17:00
18:00

09:00
14:00

08:00
13:00
18:00

09:00
14:00

08:00
13:00
18:00

08:00

Team arrivals and non-official practices

non-official practices during the day
Technical Meeting at NH Hotel
Opening Ceremony — Pick up at the hotels.

SRF Official Practice

Lane maintenance

SRF & GSF Official Practice
Lane maintenance

GSM Official practice
Lane maintenance

SRM Official Practice

Lane maintenance

SRM Official Practice

Singles Qualification Round SRF
Singles Qualification Round SRF & GSF

Singles Qualification Round GSM
Singles Qualification Round SRM
Singles Qualification Round SRM

Doubles Qualification Round SRF & GSF
Doubles Qualification Round SRF

Doubles Qualif. Round SRM
Doubles Qualification Round SRM
Doubles Qualification Round GSM

Singles Semifinals, 1 game. ALL



Dec 13th, 2023.

Dec 14th, 2023.

Martin Faba
Tournament Director

08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
12:15
13:30
17:00
18:00

08:00
12:00
13:00

17:00
18:00

09:00

13:00
14:00
15:00
15:45
19:00

Singles Finals, 1 game. ALL

Lane maintenance

Doubles Semifinals, 1 game. ALL

Doubles Finals, 1 game. ALL

Lane maintenance

Medal Ceremony for singles and doubles. ALL
Team Qualification Round, 3 games. SRF & GSF
Lane maintenance

Team Qualification Round, 3 games. GSM & SRM

Team Qualification Round, 3 games. SRM

Lane maintenance

Team Qualification 2nd Round, 3 games by position
from 1st Round. SRF & GSF

Lane maintenance

Team Qualification 2nd Round, 3 games by position
from 1st Round. GSM & SRM

Team Qualification 2nd Round, 3 games by position
from 1st Round. SRM

Lane maintenance

Team Semifinals. Baker best of 3 games. ALL

Team Finals. Baker best of 3 games. ALL

Medal ceremony for Team Event, All Event. ALL
FAREWELL DINNER.



