



2023 World Senior Championships Schedule

Dear World Bowling member federations,

Please note following will be the schedule of events for WSrC 2023.

Please consider: SRM = Senior Male, GSM = Grand Senior Male, SRF = Senior Female and GSF = Grand Senior Female (A detailed schedule with lane assignment will be handed before practices)

Dec. 3 rd , 4 th , 5 th 2023		Team arrivals and non-official practices
Dec. 6 th , 2023.		non-official practices during the day
	14:00	Technical Meeting at NH Hotel
	17:00	Opening Ceremony – Pick up at the hotels.
Dec. 7 th , 2023.	08:00	SRF Official Practice
	09:30	Lane maintenance
	10:30	SRF & GSF Official Practice
	12:00	Lane maintenance
	13:00	GSM Official practice
	14:30	Lane maintenance
	15:30	SRM Official Practice
	17:00	Lane maintenance
	18:00	SRM Official Practice
Dec. 8 th , 2023.	09:00	Singles Qualification Round SRF
	14:00	Singles Qualification Round SRF & GSF
Dec. 9 th , 2023.	08:00	Singles Qualification Round GSM
	13:00	Singles Qualification Round SRM
	18:00	Singles Qualification Round SRM
Dec. 10 th , 2023.	09:00	Doubles Qualification Round SRF & GSF
	14:00	Doubles Qualification Round SRF
Dec 11 th , 2023.	08:00	Doubles Qualif. Round SRM
	13:00	Doubles Qualification Round SRM
	18:00	Doubles Qualification Round GSM
Dec 12 th , 2023.	08:00	Singles Semifinals, 1 game. ALL





		COLOR
	08:30	Singles Finals, 1 game. ALL
	09:00	Lane maintenance
	10:00	Doubles Semifinals, 1 game. ALL
	11:00	Doubles Finals, 1 game. ALL
	12:00	Lane maintenance
	<mark>12:15</mark>	Medal Ceremony for singles and doubles. ALL
	13:30	Team Qualification Round, 3 games. SRF & GSF
	17:00	Lane maintenance
	18:00	Team Qualification Round, 3 games. GSM & SRM
Dec 13 th , 2023.	08:00	Team Qualification Round, 3 games. SRM
	12:00	Lane maintenance
	13:00	Team Qualification 2 nd Round, 3 games by position from 1 st Round. SRF & GSF
	17:00	Lane maintenance
	18:00	Team Qualification 2 nd Round, 3 games by position from 1 st Round. GSM & SRM
Dec 14 th , 2023.	09:00	Team Qualification 2 nd Round, 3 games by position from 1 st Round. SRM
	13:00	Lane maintenance
	14:00	Team Semifinals. Baker best of 3 games. ALL
	15:00	Team Finals. Baker best of 3 games. ALL
	<mark>15:45</mark>	Medal ceremony for Team Event, All Event. ALL
	19:00	FAREWELL DINNER.

Martin Faba Tournament Director